低噪声、精密、轨到轨输出、
JFET 单/双/四通道运算放大器
数据手册 ADA4610-1/ADA4610-2/ADA4610-4
Rev. H Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

D09646sc-0-5/17(H)
Rev. H | Page 27 of 27
订购指南
型号1 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项 标识
ADA4610-1ARZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1ARZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1ARZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1ARJZ-R2 -40°C至+125°C 5引脚小型晶体管封装[SOT-23] RJ-5 A37
ADA4610-1ARJZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 5引脚小型晶体管封装[SOT-23] RJ-5 A37
ADA4610-1ARJZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 5引脚小型晶体管封装[SOT-23] RJ-5 A37
ADA4610-2ACPZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP] CP-8-11 A2U
ADA4610-2ACPZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP] CP-8-11 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚超小型封装[MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚超小型封装[MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚超小型封装[MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2ARZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2ARZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-4ARZ -40°C至+125°C 14引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ARZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 14引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ARZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 14引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ACPZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 16引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP] CP-16-23
ADA4610-4ACPZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 16引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP] CP-16-23
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Precision Amplifiers category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LM201AN  MCP6V52-E/MS  ADA4692-4ARUZ-RL  EL8176FSZ  ISL28158FHZ-T7  ISL28236FBZ  ISL28236FBZ-T7  ISL28258FUZ
ISL28258FUZ-T7  ISL28276FBZ  ISL28276IAZ  ISL28276IAZ-T7  ISL28288FUZ  NCS21914DR2G  NCS21914DTBR2G  RS8654XP
AD8615AUJZ-REEL  HG2376M/TR  MS8362M  LT1013IS8#TRPBF  ADA4610-4ARZ-R7  TP5591-TR  AD8652ARZ-REEL  AD8639ARZ-
REEL  ADA4622-2ARZ-RL  LTC6241HVCS8#TRPBF  LT6011IS8#TRPBF  LT6230IS6-10#TRPBF  LT6011IMS8#TRPBF
LTC6246CS6#TRMPBF  LT6230CS6#TRPBF  ADA4610-2BRZ-RL  LTC2054HS5#TRPBF  LT6235IGN#TRPBF  LTC6362IDD#TRPBF
AD8625ARUZ-REEL  LTC2050HVIS8#TRPBF  AD8627AKSZ-REEL  LT6220IS5#TRPBF  LT6236IS6#TRPBF  OP213ESZ-REEL
ADA4092-4ARUZ-RL  CBM8532AMS8  CBM8628AST5  CBM8534AS14  CBM8608AS14  CBM8534ATS14  CBM8605AST5
CBM8629AS8  CBM8608ATS14